
Sam "Mix" Bloch
All the Lonely People

Eleanor Rigby
opb. The Beatles

9

Bass

Bass

Bari.

Baritone

T2

Tenor 2

T1

Tenor 1

Sol.

Solo









    
    

    

































































 





Ooo

Hoom

HoomHoom

HoomHoomHoom

peelylonetheAllplepeelylonetheallplepeelythe loneAll

peelylonetheAllplepeelylonetheallplepeelythe loneAll

plepeelylonetheallplepeelylonetheAll

allatlookI
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Spartan Dischords



18

14

Bass

Bass

Bari.

Bari.

T2

T2

T1

T1

Sol.

Sol.








 

 

   

 

   

 

  

  

   







































































Ooo

Hoo

Ooo

Hoople

peelylonetheAllplepeelylonetheallple

dooDooHoople

peelylonetheAllplepeelylonetheallple

dooDooHoolylonethe

allatlookIpee plelylonethe

churchainricetheuppicksbyrigan orEle

Whoah

Optional solo riff












2 Spartan Dischords



27

23

Bass

Bass

Bari.

Bari.

T2

T2

T1

T1

Sol.

Sol.



























           

          


















































  

 

Oo

Oo

OoHoomDohDoh

DohOoHoom

OoHoomDohDoh

DohOoHoomdoo

OoHoomDohDoh

DohOoHoomdoo

orit fowho isby the doora jarinkeepsthat shefacethewea ring

dowwinat thewaitsdre amin aliveshas beenwed dingawhere

Harmon.

Harmon.



Spartan Dischords 3



36

31

Bass

Bass

Bari.

Bari.

T2

T2

T1

T1

Sol.

Sol.




 



 



 



 



 

          

        





















































 

duhdumduhdumduhDoo

DooDooDoo

DooDoo

DooDooDoo

DooDooDoo

DooDoo DooDooDooDoo

DooDooDoo

DooDoo DooDooDooDoo

DooDooDoo

DooDoo DooDooDooDoo

ziemack enfa therlongbethey allwheredople

peelytheloneallcome fromtheyallpee wheredoplelone lyall the

 = 130 AllegroHarmon.









4 Spartan Dischords



43

40

Bass

Bass

Bari.

Bari.

T2

T2

T1

T1

Sol.

Sol.



 

  

  
  
  

         

      






























































duhduh dumdumduhdumduhdum

duhduhdumduh dumdumduhduh dumbdumduhdum

ohnana naohna nana

ohnana naohna nana

ohnana naohna nana

nightin thesocksning hisdarninghim worklook atnea earcomesno one

hearwillonethat nomonserof awordsthewri ting

Harmon.









Spartan Dischords 5



50

46

Bass

Bass

Bari.

Bari.

T2

T2

T1

T1

Sol.

Sol.



 














 









  

 

   

    




































































DimDohDim

Dimahduh

DimDim

dumduhdumduhdumduhdum

DimDohDimDimDim

DimahOoohnanana

DimDimDim

DimahOoohnanana

allatlookIlylonetheallatlookIlylonethe

allatlookIahOoohnanana

peelylonetheallfromcomealltheydowhereple

peelylonetheallrecahedoeswhattheredybonothere'swhen














6 Spartan Dischords



58

54

Bass

Bass

Bari.

Bari.

T2

T2

T1

T1

Sol.

Sol.
















 

 

 



  

 

   

 
  



























































 










waydoodoodoodoodoodoo

thenightseeDohDim

doodoodoodoo

DimDim

wayotherthelooksvernelightthecrowdtocomesnessly darklonethe

thenightseeDohDimDimDim

wayotherthelooksvernewhoonelyonlightthecrowdtocomesnessly darklonethe

thenightseeDimDim

wayotherthelooksvernewhoonelyonlightthecrowdtocomesnessly darklonethe

thenightseelylonetheallatlookIlylonethe

longbealltheydowhereple









Spartan Dischords 7



65

62

Bass

Bass

Bari.

Bari.

T2

T2

T1

T1

Sol.

Sol.
























      

  

       



    



      

   

   















































Doh

Dohdoodoo doofor doo

Doh

a longfromsav ioron lybe ourmay

dohdohdohdahdohdahdohdoh dahdahdoh

doh dahDohten dayfor gota longfromsav ioron lybe ourmay

DohDoh

Doughten dayfor gota longfromsav ioron lybe ourmay

DohDoh

Dohten dayfor gota longfromsav ioron lybe ourmay

nameherwithongied alburwasandchurchtheindied

byor RigEl ean

8 Spartan Dischords



70

67

Bass

Bass

Bari.

Bari.

T2

T2

T1

T1

Sol.

Sol.






 








   

    

 



 



 



      

       









































  



























Oowop

wopdim

dimwopdim

doo doodoo doodoodoo doodoo

Oowopdimwopdim

wopdimDoo

Oo

DooDoo

Oo

Doo

the gravefromwalksas hehandsfrom hisdirting thewip

zieMack enFath ercamebo dyno

Spartan Dischords 9



77

73

Bass

Bass

Bari.

Bari.

T2

T2

T1

T1

Sol.

Sol.
















 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

    

































































 













pledoodoodoodoodoodoodoodoo

doodoodoodoodoodoodoodoo

doodoodoodoodoo

doodoodoodoo

plepeelylonetheat alllookIoh

ooplepeelylonetheAll

plepeelylonetheat alllookIoh

ooplepeelylonetheAll

plepeelylonetheat alllookIoh

ooplepeelylonetheAll

plepeelylonetheat alllookIoh

ooplepeelylonetheAllsavedwasoneno






















10 Spartan Dischords



86

82

Bass

Bass

Bari.

Bari.

T2

T2

T1

T1

Sol.

Sol.


















 



 



 




 

   

    

    

























































 

 

plepeedoodoodoo

doodoodoodoo

plepeeoo

oooo

plepeeoo

oooo

Oo

plepeeoo

plepeelythe loneoo

plepeelylonetheat alllookI

plely peelonetheat alllookI
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